
waffle scrambles

morning chili - chili and cheese          
bru’s favorite breakfast - two kinds 
 of cheese and prosciutto
aloha - pineapple and bacon
popeye - tomatoes, spinach, mushrooms 
 and onions
pepperoni scramble - cheese, pepperoni 
 and bell peppers
a.m. protein - chicken, cheese, mushrooms 
 and onions
say what?! - bacon, grapes and goat cheese

*egg whites only add $1.50

$8.95
$9.50

$9.50
$8.50

$8.50

$8.95

$8.95

waffles
topped with scrambled eggs   

dessert waffles

original waffle
chocolate waffle 

$4.95
$5.50

with powdered sugar  and syrup   

additional toppings $.70 each:

dried cranberry
coconut flakes
pecan pieces
blueberry
grape

almond pieces
chocolate sprinkles
rainbow sprinkles
strawberry
honey
banana

premium toppings $.90 each:

chocolate chips 
nutella

white chocolate chips

savory waffles
pizza waffle - with tomato sauce, cheese, 
      pepperoni, sauteed mushrooms & onions          
meatball marinara waffle 
chicken curry salad waffle
chili cheese waffle
waffle sliders - bite-sized burgers 
 on mini waffle buns 

$7.50

$8.00
$7.50
$7.50
$8.95

salads
house salad - romaine lettuce, 
     broccoli, tomato, cucumber, kale and 
     wheat pasta with choice of dressing
garden salad - romaine lettuce, 
     carrots, bell peppers, cucumber, 
     tomato with choice of dressing
spinach salad - spinach, feta cheese, 
     dried cranberries and almonds
very mixed salad - romaine lettuce, 
     tomato, cucumber, artichoke, beets,
     wheat pasta, chicken, feta cheese 
     and almonds  

$7.50

$6.50

$7.50

$8.95

*add chicken or chicken curry to any 
     salad for $1.50

dressings: house mustard lemon, ginger, 
     or pomegranate

cravings
chocolate mousse    
waffle fries 
sweet potato waffle  fries 
fresh fruit 
meatballs - two meatballs served 
     with marinara sauce

$3.95
$2.95
$3.25
$5.50
$3.75

drinks
homemade lemonade 
     -ginger, strawberry or watermelon
coffee
latte
cappuccino
hot tea
coke, diet coke
iced tea 
green tea iced tea 
milk
chocolate milk
banana milk - with honey

$3.25

$2.25
$3.25
$3.25
$2.25
$2.00
$2.25
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75
$3.00

*please inform us of any food allergies

(310) 453-2787
2408 wilshire blvd.

santa monica, ca 90403
breakfast|lunch|dinner


